Wing Jumping & Dressage Centre Open Family Showing Show
Sunday, July 16, 2023 - Sunday, July 16, 2023

Class 1
168 Drawn Order

168

84

85

93

88

137

104

86

Class 2

Bridle No
108
145

Drawn Order

Class 3
Bridle No
175
87
84
85
93
90
86

Drawn Order

Class 4
Bridle No
108

Drawn Order

182

Class 5
Bridle No Drawn Order

136

Class 6
Bridle No
136

Drawn Order

Class 7
Bridle No
12
158
159
104

Drawn Order

Class 8

Bridle No
108
109
119

Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Ring / Arena 1,

Rider

Philippa Young
Felix Gregory
Cassidy Gregory
Florence Foroghi
Isla Hunter
Athena Connell
Charlie Robinson
Louise Harvey
Annie Lane

Rider
Madison Darvell
Hendrix Wroe

Rider

Fifi Ward

Edith Edmondstone
Felix Gregory
Cassidy Gregory
Florence Foroghi
Millie Hunter

Annie Lane

Rider

Madison Darvell
Grace Howson
Kitty Biggerstaff
Felicity Jee

Rider

Grace Howson
Bobby Biggerstaff
Felicity Jee

Rider
Ben Burgess-Biggerstaff
Felicity Jee

Rider

Sheila Foreman
Nathan Tindall
Athena Connell
Charlie Robinson

Rider

Madison Darvell
Lily Wright
Charlotte Nicholls
Florence Scott

Horse

Ziggy

Peapod

Amber

Skyfall

jipson phantom

No Limit 11

Shadow of the Moon
Bluebells Tornado
Malibu

Horse
Cluedo
Cloud

Horse

Fancy

Sophia

Peapod

Amber

Skyfall

deanhills fascination
Malibu

Horse

Cluedo

Tango

Arad Pixie
Polaris Penrod

Horse

Tango

Arad Pixie
Polaris Penrod

Horse
Arad Pixie
Polaris Penrod

Horse

Glencarrig japan
Teddy

No Limit 11

Shadow of the Moon

Horse

Cluedo

Timmy Two Shoes
Olaf

Anna

Judge/s
Owner

Philippa Young
Rosalie Gregory
Rosalie Gregory
Stephen Foroghi
Jenny Weedon
Tracey Miller
Tracey Taylor
Louise Harvey
Kim Clark

Judge/s
Owner

Liz Eldridge
Angela Cutler

Judge/s

Owner

Hannah Fox-Ward
Tina Edmondstone
Rosalie Gregory
Rosalie Gregory
Stephen Foroghi
Jenny Weedon
Kim Clark

Judge/s

Owner

Liz Eldridge

Grace Howson

Bonnie Burgess-Biggerst:
Emma Jee

Judge/s

Owner

Grace Howson

Bonnie Burgess-Biggerst:
Emma Jee

Judge/s

Owner

Bonnie Burgess-Biggerst:
Emma Jee

Judge/s
Owner

M&S Foreman
Nathan Tindall
Tracey Miller
Tracey Taylor

Judge/s
Owner

Liz Eldridge
Robyn Steel
Charlotte Nicholls
Sara Scott



Class 9
Bridle No
88
145
104

Class 10
Bridle No
154
97
119
163
159
104

Class 11
184
184

Class 12

Bridle No
97
87

Class 13
Bridle No
144
187
192
91
107

Class 14
Bridle No
154
6
92
88
158
145
163
7
104

Class 15
Bridle No
88
184
8
168

Class 16 A
Bridle No

160

88

90

184

145

Ring / Arena 1,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 1,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 1,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Rider

Isla Hunter
Daisy Barrasford
Charlie Robinson

Rider

Emily Miller
Michelle Foreman
Charlotte Nicholls
Poppy Arnold
Athena Connell
Charlie Robinson

Rider
Millie Kenyon

Rider
Michelle Foreman
Christina Brooks

Rider

Shannon Barker

Macie Bassinder
Mandy Hervieu
Charlotte Kitteringham
Nicola King

Rider

Emily Miller
Lauren Roberts
Yolande Mitchell
Melissa Dearsley
Nathan Tindall
Hendrix Wroe
Poppy Arnold
Georgina Nicholls
Charlie Robinson

Rider

Melissa Dearsley
Millie Kenyon
Kerrie Heath
Phillippa Young

Rider

Robyn Rumball
Melissa Dearsley
Millie Hunter
Millie Kenyon
Hendrix Wroe

Horse

jipson phantom
Little Lion Man
Shadow of the Moon

Horse

Pingu

Glencarrig japan
Olaf

Dufus

No Limit 11

Shadow of the Moon

Horse
Timmy Two Shoes

Horse
Glencarrig japan
Bracklin Myrtle

Horse

Hallie

Camilla

Wittonhall Moment After
Mayland’s the real deal
Jazz

Horse

Pingu

Suit of armour

Billy

Creagh strong
Teddy

Cloud

Dufus

Dolly Mixture
Shadow of the Moon

Horse

Creagh strong
Timmy Two Shoes
Libra's Chance
Ziggy

Horse

Nouska Du Castel
Creagh strong
deanhills fascination
Timmy Two Shoes
Little Lion Man

Judge/s
Owner

Jenny Weedon
Leonie Wroe
Tracey Taylor

Judge/s
Owner

Lucy Miller
Michelle Foreman
Charlotte Nicholls
Alison Arnold
Tracey Miller
Tracey Taylor

Judge/s
Owner
Robyn Steel

Judge/s
Owner

M&S Foreman
Lorna Brooks

Judge/s

Owner

Shannon Barker

Macie Bassinder
Mandy Hervieu
Charlotte Kitteringham
Nicola & April King

Judge/s
Owner

Lucy Miller
Lauren Roberts
Yolande Mitchell
Melissa Dearsley
Nathan Tindall
Leonie Wroe
Alison Arnold
Gemma Nicholls
Tracey Taylor

Judge/s
Owner

Melissa Dearsley
Robyn Steel
Kerrie Heath

Judge/s
Owner

Robyn Rumball
Melissa Dearsley
Jenny Weedon
Robyn Steel
Leonie Wroe



Class 17 A
Bridle No

Class 17 B
Bridle No

Class 18 A
Bridle No

12

162

87

Class 18 B
Bridle No

Class 19 A
Bridle No

160
88
8
159

Class 19 B
Bridle No

88

8

Class 20
Bridle No
6

Class 21
Bridle No
149

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,

Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,

Drawn Order

Local Hunter

Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Ring / Arena 2,
Drawn Order

Rider

Olivia Randall
Philippa Young
Eleanor Nicholls

Rider

Rider

Sheila Foreman
Brigitte Over
Christina Brooks
Louise Harvey

Rider
Sara Scott

Rider

Samantha Conway
Robyn Rumball
Melissa Dearsley
Kerrie Heath
Athena Connell

Rider
Melissa Dearsley
Kerrie Heath

Rider
Lauren Roberts

Rider
Emma Pusey

Horse
Wyefield Honey Dew

Ziggy
Dolly

Horse

Horse

Glencarrig japan
Richmondhouse Rove VE
Bracklin Myrtle

Bluebells Tornado

Horse
Anna

Horse

Wispa

Nouska Du Castel
Creagh strong
Libra's Chance
No Limit II

Horse
Creagh strong
Libra's Chance

Horse
Suit of armour

Horse
Blue Eyed Grey

Judge/s
Owner

Olivia Randall
Philippa Young

Judge/s
Owner

Judge/s
Owner

M&S Foreman
Brigitte Over
Lorna Brooks
Louise Harvey

Judge/s
Owner
Sara Scott

Judge/s

Owner

Samantha Conway
Robyn Rumball
Melissa Dearsley
Kerrie Heath

Judge/s
Owner

Melissa Dearsley
Kerrie Heath

Judge/s
Owner
Lauren Roberts

Judge/s
Owner
Emma Pusey



Placing
8th
6th
3rd
5th
2nd
7th
4th

1st

Placing
2nd
1st

Placing
2nd
7th
5th
6th
3rd
4th
1st

Placing
2nd

1st

Placing

1st

Placing
1st

Placing
WD
2nd
3rd
1st

Placing
2nd
3rd
1st



Placing
1st
2nd

Placing

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

Placing
1st

Placing
2nd
1st

Placing
3rd
2nd
4th
5th
1st

Placing

5th in hand
1st ridden

1st in hand
2nd ridden

3rd in hand
WD

4th in hand
3rd ridden

2nd in hand

Placing
1st
4th
2nd
3rd

Placing
3rd
2nd
1st
4th
WD



Placing
1st
3rd
2nd

Placing

Placing
3rd
2nd
1st

Placing

Placing
1st

2nd

Placing
2nd
1st

Placing
1st

Placing
1st



