Wing Jumping & Dressage Centre Open Family Showing Show Sunday, July 16, 2023 - Sunday, July 16, 2023

Class 1 Ring / Arena 1, 168 84 85 93 88 137 104	Rider Philippa Young Felix Gregory Cassidy Gregory Florence Foroghi Isla Hunter Athena Connell Charlie Robinson Louise Harvey Annie Lane	Horse Ziggy Peapod Amber Skyfall jipson phantom No Limit 11 Shadow of the Moon Bluebells Tornado Malibu	Judge/s Owner Philippa Young Rosalie Gregory Rosalie Gregory Stephen Foroghi Jenny Weedon Tracey Miller Tracey Taylor Louise Harvey Kim Clark
Class 2 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order 108 145	Rider Madison Darvell Hendrix Wroe	Horse Cluedo Cloud	Judge/s Owner Liz Eldridge Angela Cutler
Class 3 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order 175 87 84 85 93 90 86	Rider Fifi Ward Edith Edmondstone Felix Gregory Cassidy Gregory Florence Foroghi Millie Hunter Annie Lane	Horse Fancy Sophia Peapod Amber Skyfall deanhills fascination Malibu	Judge/s Owner Hannah Fox-Ward Tina Edmondstone Rosalie Gregory Rosalie Gregory Stephen Foroghi Jenny Weedon Kim Clark
Class 4 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order 108	Rider Madison Darvell Grace Howson Kitty Biggerstaff Felicity Jee	Horse Cluedo Tango Arad Pixie Polaris Penrod	Judge/s Owner Liz Eldridge Grace Howson Bonnie Burgess-Biggersta Emma Jee
Class 5 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider Grace Howson Bobby Biggerstaff Felicity Jee	Horse Tango Arad Pixie Polaris Penrod	Judge/s Owner Grace Howson Bonnie Burgess-Biggersta Emma Jee
Class 6 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider Ben Burgess-Biggerstaff Felicity Jee	Horse Arad Pixie Polaris Penrod	Judge/s Owner Bonnie Burgess-Biggersta Emma Jee
Class 7 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order 12 158 159 104	Rider Sheila Foreman Nathan Tindall Athena Connell Charlie Robinson	Horse Glencarrig japan Teddy No Limit 11 Shadow of the Moon	Judge/s Owner M&S Foreman Nathan Tindall Tracey Miller Tracey Taylor
Class 8 Ring / Arena 1, Bridle No Drawn Order 108 109 119	Rider Madison Darvell Lily Wright Charlotte Nicholls Florence Scott	Horse Cluedo Timmy Two Shoes Olaf Anna	Judge/s Owner Liz Eldridge Robyn Steel Charlotte Nicholls Sara Scott

Class 9 Bridle No 88 145 104		Rider Isla Hunter Daisy Barrasford Charlie Robinson	Horse jipson phantom Little Lion Man Shadow of the Moon	Judge/s Owner Jenny Weedon Leonie Wroe Tracey Taylor
Class 10 Bridle No 154 97 119 163 159 104		Rider Emily Miller Michelle Foreman Charlotte Nicholls Poppy Arnold Athena Connell Charlie Robinson	Horse Pingu Glencarrig japan Olaf Dufus No Limit 11 Shadow of the Moon	Judge/s Owner Lucy Miller Michelle Foreman Charlotte Nicholls Alison Arnold Tracey Miller Tracey Taylor
Class 11 184 184	Ring / Arena 1, Drawn Order	Rider Millie Kenyon	Horse Timmy Two Shoes	Judge/s Owner Robyn Steel
Class 12 Bridle No 97 87		Rider Michelle Foreman Christina Brooks	Horse Glencarrig japan Bracklin Myrtle	Judge/s Owner M&S Foreman Lorna Brooks
Class 13 Bridle No 144 187 192 91 107		Rider Shannon Barker Macie Bassinder Mandy Hervieu Charlotte Kitteringham Nicola King	Horse Hallie Camilla Wittonhall Moment After Mayland's the real deal Jazz	Judge/s Owner Shannon Barker Macie Bassinder Mandy Hervieu Charlotte Kitteringham Nicola & April King
Class 14 Bridle No 154 6 92 88 158 145 163 7		Rider Emily Miller Lauren Roberts Yolande Mitchell Melissa Dearsley Nathan Tindall Hendrix Wroe Poppy Arnold Georgina Nicholls Charlie Robinson	Horse Pingu Suit of armour Billy Creagh strong Teddy Cloud Dufus Dolly Mixture Shadow of the Moon	Judge/s Owner Lucy Miller Lauren Roberts Yolande Mitchell Melissa Dearsley Nathan Tindall Leonie Wroe Alison Arnold Gemma Nicholls Tracey Taylor
Class 15 Bridle No 88 184 8		Rider Melissa Dearsley Millie Kenyon Kerrie Heath Phillippa Young	Horse Creagh strong Timmy Two Shoes Libra's Chance Ziggy	Judge/s Owner Melissa Dearsley Robyn Steel Kerrie Heath
Class 16 A Bridle No 160 88 90 184 145		Rider Robyn Rumball Melissa Dearsley Millie Hunter Millie Kenyon Hendrix Wroe	Horse Nouska Du Castel Creagh strong deanhills fascination Timmy Two Shoes Little Lion Man	Judge/s Owner Robyn Rumball Melissa Dearsley Jenny Weedon Robyn Steel Leonie Wroe

Class 17 A Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider Olivia Randall Philippa Young Eleanor Nicholls	Horse Wyefield Honey Dew Ziggy Dolly	Judge/s Owner Olivia Randall Philippa Young
Class 17 B Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	Judge/s Owner
Class 18 A Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order 12 162 87	Rider Sheila Foreman Brigitte Over Christina Brooks Louise Harvey	Horse Glencarrig japan Richmondhouse Rove VE Bracklin Myrtle Bluebells Tornado	Judge/s Owner M&S Foreman Brigitte Over Lorna Brooks Louise Harvey
Class 18 B Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider Sara Scott	Horse Anna	Judge/s Owner Sara Scott
Class 19 A Local Hunter Drawn Order 160 88 8 159	Rider Samantha Conway Robyn Rumball Melissa Dearsley Kerrie Heath Athena Connell	Horse Wispa Nouska Du Castel Creagh strong Libra's Chance No Limit II	Judge/s Owner Samantha Conway Robyn Rumball Melissa Dearsley Kerrie Heath
Class 19 B Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order 88 8	Rider Melissa Dearsley Kerrie Heath	Horse Creagh strong Libra's Chance	Judge/s Owner Melissa Dearsley Kerrie Heath
Class 20 Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider Lauren Roberts	Horse Suit of armour	Judge/s Owner Lauren Roberts
Class 21 Ring / Arena 2, Bridle No Drawn Order	Rider Emma Pusey	Horse Blue Eyed Grey	Judge/s Owner Emma Pusey

Placing

8th

6th

3rd

5th

2nd

7th 4th

1st

Placing

2nd

1st

Placing

2nd

7th

5th 6th

3rd

4th

1st

Placing

2nd

1st

Placing

1st

Placing

1st

Placing

WD

2nd

3rd

1st

Placing

2nd

3rd

1st

Placing

1st 2nd

Placing

2nd 3rd 4th

1st

Placing

1st

Placing

2nd 1st

Placing

3rd 2nd 4th 5th 1st

Placing

5th in hand 1st ridden 1st in hand 2nd ridden 3rd in hand

WD

4th in hand 3rd ridden 2nd in hand

Placing

1st 4th 2nd 3rd

Placing

3rd 2nd 1st 4th WD

Placing

1st 3rd

2nd

Placing

Placing

3rd

2nd

1st

Placing

Placing

1st

2nd

Placing

2nd

1st

Placing

1st

Placing

1st